First Name
Max
Santiago
Yihun
Diallo
Gabe
GianCarlo
Sebastian
Joseph
Braden
Hunter
Craig
Andres
Sean
Tyler
Peyton
Jack
Kasper
Junior
Jack
Tristan
Andreas
Micah
Robert
Elis

David

2023 CSCA Class L All State Team

Last Name
Berger
Barrera
Burnham
Cowan
Delagdo
Esquivel
Fieldsend

Francalangia

Gilbey
Giovanni
Gnatek
Gutierrez
Khan
Lewis
Luther
Morlock
Murzinski
Napoletano
Ryan
Seguin
Shaboo
Stewart
Stoddard
Sulollari
Unruh

Grade Pos.
12 MF
12 D
12 D
11 F
12 M
12 M
12 M
11 F
12 F
11 F
12 GK
12 F
12 F
12 M
12 F
12 M
12 M
11 F
11 M
12 D
12 M
11 D
12 F
12 M
12 M

School
Simsbury
Daniel Hand
Middletown
Bunnell
East Lyme

Notre Dame-WH

Ledyard
Berlin
Avon

Ellis Tech
Suffield
Guilford
Wethersfield
Suffield
Ledyard
Brookfield
Masuk
Newington
Brookfield
East Lyme
Bethel
Platt Tech
East Lyme
Cheshire
Wilton

Coach

Michael McCullough
Mike Shirley

Sal Emanuele
Joe Baccielo
Paul Christenson
Rodrigo Silva
William Glenney
Sal Parafati
Dave Zlatan
Drew Mizak
Mark Cerione
Rick Geremia
Rob Jachym
Mark Cerione
William Glenney
David Lavery
Brendan Cavanaugh
Jeff Brunetti
David Lavery
Paul Christenson
Tony Fernandes
Acacio Vaz

Paul Christenson
Arturo Branco
Edwin Carvajal



